
End User: Sam Pack's Rep:

Contact: Date:

Contact TN/Email Phone #

Product Description:  Color Code WHITE

A. Bid Line # Base Price: 38,565.00$       

B. Published Options (Itemize Each Below)  

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price
INCLUDED 1,195.00$        
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED

3,188.00$       
1010 INCLUDED

INCLUDED
INCLUDED

2,130.00$       
3,255.00$       

250.00$          

Total of B. - Published Options 10,018.00$      

C.
Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

 

Total of C. - Dealer Published Options -$                 

D.

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

$275.00
$495.00

Current % 1.58% Total of D. - Off Menu Options $770.00
Delivery Charges 0 Miles @ $1.99/mile -$                 
Manufacturer Options Discount

Total Each 49,353.00$       
Quantity Ordered 1 X   F = 49,353.00$      
Administrative Fee 600.00$           
Trade In Allowance - Non-Equipment debits and credits
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING ADMIN FEE $49,953.00

103A EQUIPMENT GROUP
Air Conditoning - Power Steering/Brakes

4X4 OPTION
BLACK PLATFORM RUNNING BOARDS

CRUISE
CREW CAB OPTION

TOW/ HAUL PKG

Off Menu Options

Sam Pack's Five Star Chevorlet

CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT
Cars and Light Trucks

H-GAC VE05-24

Dealer Published Options

(ENGINEERING DEPT)

469-576-7713

CASEY MCCAUGHAN 1/14/2026

1735 S. IH 35E Carrollton Texas, 75006
972-389-6700 x6731 -  740-491-2988 (Cell)

CITY OF COPPELL AUSTIN MOORE

casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov

2025 F150 CREW CAB  4wdr SWB

Team Members - Austin Moore - Kevin Moore - Casey Marshall - Jorge Guerra - Alan Rosner

VINYLE 40/20/40 SEAT
3.73 E- LOCK REAR AXLE

Description
Automatic

POWER GROUP

Description

Description

IN STOCK UNIT
SKF09592

Description

Description Description

5.0v8

TINT
SPRAY IN

Off Menu Options limited to 25% of Published Price

mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov


End User: Sam Pack's Rep:

Contact: Date:

Contact TN/Email Phone #

Product Description:  Color Code WHITE

A. Bid Line # Base Price: 38,565.00$       

B. Published Options (Itemize Each Below)  

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED

X1 2,955.00$       
995 2,060.00$       

INCLUDED
INCLUDED

CS INCLUDED
X19 INCLUDED
X1L 3,255.00$       

250.00$           
Total of B. - Published Options 8,520.00$        

C.
Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

 

Total of C. - Dealer Published Options -$                 

D.

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price
$5,434.00

 
 
 
 

 
Current %  Total of D. - Off Menu Options $5,434.00

Delivery Charges 0 Miles @ $1.99/mile -$                 
Manufacturer Options Discount

Total Each 52,519.00$       
Quantity Ordered 2 X   F = 105,038.00$    
Administrative Fee 600.00$           
Trade In Allowance - Non-Equipment debits and credits -$                 
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING ADMIN FEE $105,638.00

Air Conditoning - Power Steering/Brakes

3.55 REG AXLE
UPGRADE TO 4X4

BLACK PLATFORM RUNNING BOARDS

CRUISE
EXTENDED CAB OPTION

UPGRADE TO 5.0L V8

AMBER/BLUE LIGHT BAR TRAFFIC

Off Menu Options

Sam Pack's Five Star Chevorlet

CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT
Cars and Light Trucks

H-GAC VE05-24

Dealer Published Options

(ENGINEERING DEPT)
2026 ORDER UNIT

469-576-7713

CASEY MCCAUGHAN 1/14/2026

1735 S. IH 35E Carrollton Texas, 75006
972-389-6700 x6731 -  740-491-2988 (Cell)

CITY OF COPPELL AUSTIN MOORE

casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov

NEW F150 PICK UP

C

Team Members  - Kevin Moore - Casey Marshall - Jorge Guerra - Alan Rosner

145' WHEEL BASE
EXTENDED RANGE FUEL TANK

Description
Automatic

POWER GROUP

Description

Description Description

Description Description

CLOTH SEATS

 
 
 
 

 
Off Menu Options limited to 25% of Published Price

mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov


End User: Sam Pack's Rep:

Contact: Date:

Contact TN/Email Phone #

Product Description:  Color Code WHITE

A. Bid Line # Base Price: 38,355.00$        

B. Published Options (Itemize Each Below)  

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price
included 2,000.00$         
included
included
included
included
included
included
included

2,900.00$        
3,520.00$        

795.00$           
400.00$           

Total of B. - Published Options 9,615.00$         

C.
Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

 

Total of C. - Dealer Published Options -$                  

D.

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price
$175.00

 
 
 

Current % 0.36% Total of D. - Off Menu Options $175.00
Delivery Charges 0 Miles @ $1.99/mile -$                  
Manufacturer Options Discount

-$                  
Total Each 48,145.00$        

Quantity Ordered 1 X   F = 48,145.00$       
Administrative Fee 600.00$            
Trade In Allowance - Non-Equipment debits and credits
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING ADMIN FEE $48,745.00

4WD UPGRADE
Air Conditoning - Power Steering/Brakes

ACTIVE COMFORT PKG
STAR WHITE 

18" SPARE WHEEL AND JACK

K7D
Remote Keyless
Backup Camera

08 tahoe12 taurus 14 fusion trades

TINT

Off Menu Options

Sam Pack's Five Star Ford

CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT
Cars and Light Trucks

H-GAC VE05-24

Dealer Published Options

IN STOCK UNIT

469-576-7713

CASEY MCCAUGHAN 1/14/2026

1635 S. IH 35E Carrollton Texas, 75006
972-446-5031

CITY OF COPPELL AUSTIN MOORE

casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov

2026 Ford Explorer Active

EXPLORER

Team Members - Austin Moore - Kevin Moore - Casey Marshall - Jorge Guerra - Alan Rosner

2.3L ECOBOOST
Bluetooth

Description
Automatic

Power Windows / Locks / Cruise Control

Description

Description Description

Description Description

ACTIVE PKG 200A

 
 
 

Off Menu Options limited to 25% of Published Price

Requested aftermarket equipment listed in Section C and D

mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov


End User: Sam Pack's Rep:

Contact: Date:

Contact TN/Email Phone #

Product Description:  Color Code WHITE

A. Bid Line # Base Price: 38,565.00$       

B. Published Options (Itemize Each Below)  

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price
INCLUDED 1,195.00$        
INCLUDED
INCLUDED
INCLUDED

3,188.00$       
1010 INCLUDED

INCLUDED
INCLUDED

2,130.00$       
3,255.00$       

250.00$          

Total of B. - Published Options 10,018.00$      

C.
Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

 

Total of C. - Dealer Published Options -$                 

D.

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

$275.00
$495.00

Current % 1.58% Total of D. - Off Menu Options $770.00
Delivery Charges 0 Miles @ $1.99/mile -$                 
Manufacturer Options Discount

Total Each 49,353.00$       
Quantity Ordered 1 X   F = 49,353.00$      
Administrative Fee 600.00$           
Trade In Allowance - Non-Equipment debits and credits
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING ADMIN FEE $49,953.00

Off Menu Options limited to 25% of Published Price

TINT
SPRAY IN

Description

IN STOCK UNIT
SKF09178

Description

Description Description

5.0v8

2025 F150 CREW CAB  4wdr SWB

Team Members - Austin Moore - Kevin Moore - Casey Marshall - Jorge Guerra - Alan Rosner

VINYLE 40/20/40 SEAT
3.73 E- LOCK REAR AXLE

Description
Automatic

POWER GROUP

Description

1735 S. IH 35E Carrollton Texas, 75006
972-389-6700 x6731 -  740-491-2988 (Cell)

CITY OF COPPELL AUSTIN MOORE

casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov

Sam Pack's Five Star Chevorlet

CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT
Cars and Light Trucks

H-GAC VE05-24

Dealer Published Options

(PARKS DEPT)

469-576-7713

CASEY MCCAUGHAN 1/14/2026

Off Menu Options

103A EQUIPMENT GROUP
Air Conditoning - Power Steering/Brakes

4X4 OPTION
BLACK PLATFORM RUNNING BOARDS

CRUISE
CREW CAB OPTION

TOW/ HAUL PKG

mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov


End User: Sam Pack's Rep:

Contact: Date:

Contact TN/Email Phone #

Product Description:  Color Code White

A. Bid Line # Base Price: 42,960.00$        

B. Published Options (Itemize Each Below)  

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

2,105.00$       
400.00$          
295.00$          
300.00$          
250.00$          
425.00$          

Total of B. - Published Options 3,775.00$         

C.
Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

1,451.00$       INCLUDED
Incl with SB
Incl with SB
Incl with SB

15,945.00$     

Incl with SB
Incl with SB
Incl with SB

 

Total of C. - Dealer Published Options 17,396.00$       

D.

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price
$695.00

 
 
 

Current % 1.08% Total of D. - Off Menu Options $695.00
Delivery Charges 0 Miles @ $1.99/mile -$                 
Manufacturer Options Discount (188.75)$          

-$                 
Floorplan Expense 30 Days $9.72 Per Diem 291.72$            
Lot Insurance Expense 30 Days $9.72 Per Diem 291.72$            
Manufacturer Destination and Delivery 2,095.00$         

F: Total Each 67,315.68$        
Quantity Ordered 1 X   F = 67,315.68$       
Administrative Fee 400.00$            
Trade In Allowance - Non-Equipment debits and credits -$                 
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING ADMIN FEE $67,715.68

Trailer Brake Controller
Upfitter Switches

XL Chrome Package

Extended Cab

Description Description
SAFTEY LIGHTING 

Utility Rack (Ladder Rack)
Headache Rack

Receiver Hitch
Recessed Bumper

RUNNING BOARDS

Off Menu Options

Description Description

IN STOCK
TEC24375

469-576-7713

CASEY MCCAUGHAN 1/14/2026

Sam Pack's Five Star Ford

CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT
Cars and Light Trucks

BuyBoard 724-23

1635 S. IH 35E Carrollton Texas, 75006
972-446-5031

CITY OF COPPELL

#118

Team Members - Kevin Moore - Austin Moore - Casey Marshall - Jorge Guerra - Alan Rosner

Vehicle Intergration System

Description Description

2026 Ford F-250 with equipment 

Automatic

Power Windows/Locks/Cruise Control
Air Conditoning - Power Steering/Brakes

Vinyl Interior
Backup Camera

6.8L V8

AUSTIN MOORE

casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov

Spare Tire And Wheel

 
 

Dealer Published Options

Rear steps

SPRAY IN LINER

Rear Grab Handles
Tie Downs in Bed

8' Service Body

MASRTER LOCK SYSTEM

 

Off Menu Options limited to 25% of Published Price

Requested aftermarket equipment listed in Section C and D

mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov


End User: Sam Pack's Rep:

Contact: Date:

Contact TN/Email Phone #

Product Description:  Color Code White

A. Bid Line # Base Price: 42,960.00$        

B. Published Options (Itemize Each Below)  

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included
Included

2,105.00$       
400.00$          
295.00$          
300.00$          
250.00$          
425.00$          

Total of B. - Published Options 3,775.00$         

C.
Code Bid Price Code Bid Price

1,451.00$       INCLUDED
Incl with SB
Incl with SB
Incl with SB

15,945.00$     

Incl with SB
Incl with SB
Incl with SB

 

Total of C. - Dealer Published Options 17,396.00$       

D.

Code Bid Price Code Bid Price
$695.00

$1,688.00
 
 
 

Current % 3.72% Total of D. - Off Menu Options $2,383.00
Delivery Charges 0 Miles @ $1.99/mile -$                 
Manufacturer Options Discount (188.75)$          

-$                 
Floorplan Expense 30 Days $9.98 Per Diem 299.31$            
Lot Insurance Expense 30 Days $9.98 Per Diem 299.31$            
Manufacturer Destination and Delivery 2,095.00$         

F: Total Each 69,018.88$        
Quantity Ordered 1 X   F = 69,018.88$       
Administrative Fee 400.00$            
Trade In Allowance - Non-Equipment debits and credits -$                 
TOTAL PURCHASE PRICE INCLUDING ADMIN FEE $69,418.88

Trailer Brake Controller
Upfitter Switches

XL Chrome Package

Extended Cab

Description Description
SAFTEY LIGHTING 

Utility Rack (Ladder Rack)
Headache Rack

Receiver Hitch
Recessed Bumper

RUNNING BOARDS
CURB SIDE TOOL BOXES

Off Menu Options

Description Description

IN STOCK
TEC3884

469-576-7713

CASEY MCCAUGHAN 2.13.26

Sam Pack's Five Star Ford

CUSTOMIZED PRODUCT PRICING SUMMARY BASED ON CONTRACT
Cars and Light Trucks

BuyBoard 724-23

1635 S. IH 35E Carrollton Texas, 75006
972-446-5031

CITY OF COPPELL

#118

Team Members - Kevin Moore - Austin Moore - Casey Marshall - Jorge Guerra - Alan Rosner

Vehicle Intergration System

Description Description

2026 Ford F-250 with equipment 

Automatic

Power Windows/Locks/Cruise Control
Air Conditoning - Power Steering/Brakes

Vinyl Interior
Backup Camera

6.8L V8

AUSTIN MOORE

casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov

Spare Tire And Wheel

 
 

Dealer Published Options

Rear steps
Rear Grab Handles
Tie Downs in Bed

8' Service Body

 

Off Menu Options limited to 25% of Published Price

Requested aftermarket equipment listed in Section C and D

mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
mailto:casey.mccaughan@coppelltx.gov
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	Vehicle Quote

